
 

 
 

 
Uttara Campus 
Plot - 51 Road - 12 Sector – 11, Uttara, Dhaka - 1230  
Tel: +8802-8991340, 8991345 Cell: 01713077094, 01714110918 
 
Email: info@southbreezeschoolbd.com  

 

Lalmatia Campus (Senior):  
House - 6/11, Block F, Lalmatia, (on Satmasjid Road),  

Dhaka 1207 
 Tel: +8802-48112367, Cell: 01731882203  

 
Dhanmondi Campus (Junior):  

House - 74 Road - 7A, Dhanmondi, Dhaka-1209  
Cell: 01714235839  

 
Email: sbsdhanmondi@gmail.com 

 

Website: southbreezeschoolbd.com 
 

 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-24 

 

Sl. Day Programme / Holiday Classes Resume 

1. Sunday, 23rd July 2023 Office reopens  

2. Tuesday, 25th July 2023 Books and Stationery Submission: PG to KG II  

3. Monday, 31st July 2023 Books and Stationery Submission: Class I  

4. Wednesday, 2nd August 2023 Books and Stationery Submission: Class II  

5.  Wednesday, 26th July  School reopens for Playgroup  

6. Saturday, 29th July Holiday – Ashura* Sunday, 30th July 

7.  Monday, 31st July School reopens for Reception, KGI & KGII  

8.  Wednesday, 2nd August School reopens for Classes I – X  

9.  Tuesday, 15th August Holiday - National Mourning Day Wednesday, 16th August 

10.  Wednesday, 6th September Holiday – Janmashtami* Thursday, 7th September 

11.  Thursday, 28th September Holiday - Eid-e-Milad un-Nabi* Sunday, 1st October 

12. Thursday, 5th October Parent-Teacher Meeting (Infant Section – Class II)  

13.  Friday, 6th October Parent-Teacher Meeting (Classes VIII – X)  

14.  Saturday, 7th October Parent-Teacher Meeting (Classes III – VII)  

15.  Sunday 22nd October - 
Tuesday, 24th October 

Holiday - Durga Puja* Wednesday, 25th October 

16. Thursday, 2nd November Foundation Day celebration  

17. Sunday, 12th November Holiday - Diwali (Optional)* Monday, 13th November 

18. Thursday, 23rd November – 
Thursday, 30th November 

Half-Yearly Examinations (Classes III – X)  

19.  Tuesday, 28th November Sports Day (Infant Section)  

20. Sunday, 3rd December Start of Final Term  

21.  Tuesday, 5th December Report Card Day (Infant Section – Class II)  

22. Saturday, 16th December Holiday - Victory Day  

23. Sunday, 17th December – 
Thursday 11th January 2024 

Winter Vacation Sunday, 14th January 2024 

24. Sunday, 14th January School reopens  

25. Sunday 21st January – 
Thursday 25th January 

Sports Week (Classes I – XII)  

26. Tuesday, 23rd January Report Card Day (Classes III – X)  



 
27.  Wednesday, 14th February Holiday – Saraswati Puja (Optional)*  

28. Wednesday, 21st February Holiday - International Mother Language Day Thursday, 22nd February 

29. Monday, 26th February Holiday – Shab-e-Barat* Tuesday, 27th February 

30. Sunday, 17th March 
Holiday – Birthday of the Father of the Nation & 

Shishu Dibosh 
Monday, 18th March 

31. Thursday, 21st March Parent-Teacher Meeting (Infant Section – Class II)  

32.  Friday, 22nd March Parent-Teacher Meeting (Classes VIII – IX)  

33.  Saturday, 23rd March Parent-Teacher Meeting (Classes III – VII)  

34. Tuesday, 26th March Holiday – Independence Day Wednesday, 27th March 

35. Sunday, 31st March Holiday – Easter  

36.  
Monday, 1st April –  

Saturday, 13th April 
Holiday – Eid-ul-Fitr  

37. Sunday, 14th April Holiday – Pahela Baishakh Monday, 15th April 

38. Wednesday, 1st May Holiday – May Day Thursday, 2nd May 

39. Thursday, 23rd May Holiday – Buddha Purnima* Sunday, 26th May 

40.  Thursday, 30th May – 
Thursday, 6th June 

Final Examinations (Classes III – IX)  

41. Sunday, 9th June –  
Thursday 20th June 

Holiday – Eid-ul-Adha (Infant Section – Class IX)  

42. Sunday, 23rd June Classes resume for Infant Section – Class II  

43. Thursday, 27th June Report Card Day (Infant Section – Class II)  

44. Sunday, 30th June –  
Thursday, 1st August 

Summer Vacation (Infant Section) Sunday, 4th August 

45. 
Sunday, 30th June –  

Sunday, 4th August 
Summer Vacation (Classes I & II) Monday, 5th August 

46. Sunday, 30th June Report Card Day (Classes III – V)  

47. Monday, 1st July –  
Sunday, 4th August 

Summer Vacation (Classes III – V)  Monday, 5th August 

48. Tuesday, 2nd July Report Card Day (Classes VI – IX)  

49. Wednesday, 3rd July –  
Sunday, 4th August 

Summer Vacation (Classes VI – X) Monday, 5th August 

50. Sunday, 28th July Office re-opens  

51. Tuesday, 30th July 
Books & stationery submission  

(Infant Section – Class II) 
 

52. Wednesday, 31st July School reopens for Playgroup  

53. Sunday, 4th August School reopens for Reception, KGI & KGII  

54. Monday, 5th August School reopens for Classes I – X  

 
 

* Subject to the appearance of the moon 
 

NB Dates of the School Calendar may change and notifications will be sent if so. 


